Volunteer Opportunity Calendar

Volunteer Age Requirement: The minimum age is 8 with an adult and 13 without an adult. Youth ages 13 and over must
have parent/legal guardian signed liability waiver prior to volunteering. Please download the liability waiver and bring it
with you to the event (waiver can also be signed on day of event).

Confirm Project: Contact the project supervisor listed to confirm project has not been cancelled.

Groups: Groups (6 or more) please notify the project supervisor listed, one week in advance.

Court Referred: Some work party projects accept court referred individuals.

If you are interested in long term volunteer opportunities, fill in the appropriate volunteer application and send it
to the City of San Diego Park and Recreation Department Volunteer Office via Fax: (619) 525-8224 or email it to

SDVolunteer@sandiego.gov. You can also contact us via our My Park page; be sure to choose
“Volunteer/Internships” as the subject.

TRS - Therapeutic Recreation Services

*Requires Interview and Fingerprinting before volunteers can be scheduled.
** Limited event dates (event last 1-3 days)

March 2013

Saturday March 2"

Ruffin Canyon Park Work Party

University Heights Work Party

Weed Warriors at Tecolote Nature Center
Mission Trails ADOPT-A-TRAIL

Mission Trails Volunteer Crew Opportunity

Saturday March 16"

e 47th Street Canyon Enhancement

¢ Juniper Canyon Work Party

e Mission Trails Trail Rehabilitation Crew

e Weed Warriors at Tecolote Nature Center

Saturday March 23"

e San Diego River Park Foundation San Diego River Estuary/Dunes Cleanup
e Mission Trails Trail Restoration Crew
e Spring Fling at Rancho Bernardo Recreation Center**

Sunday March 24"

e Lopez Canyon Work Party

Thursday March 28"

e City Heights Eqgg Hunt
e Scripps Ranch Egg Hunt
e Martin Luther King Egg Hunt

Friday March 29"

e Mira Mesa Egqg Hunt

Saturday March 30th

Golden Hills Egg Hunt

Tecolote Eqgg Hunt

San Carlos Egg Hunt

La Jolla Egg Hunt

Pacific Beach Eqg Hunt

Morley Field Eqgg Hunt

South Clairemont Egg Hunt

Carmel Mountain / Sabre Springs Eqg Hunt
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Thursday April 4"

e Social Connection (TRS)

Saturday April 6™
¢ Ruffin Canyon Park Work Party
e University Heights Work Party
e Weed Warriors at Tecolote Nature Center

Saturday April 13"

e Mission Trails Habitat Crew

Saturday April 20"

47th Street Canyon Enhancement
Juniper Canyon Work Party

Mission Trails Trail Rehabilitation Crew
Weed Warriors at Tecolote Nature Center

Saturday April 27"

e Chollas Creek Work Party
e Mission Trails Park Beautification Crew
e Navajo Canyon Restoration Work Party

Sunday April 28"

e Lopez Canyon Work Party

Thursday May 2"°

e Social Connection (TRS)

Saturday May 4"

e Ruffin Canyon Park Work Party
e University Heights Work Party
e Weed Warriors at Tecolote Nature Center

Saturday May 11"

e Gonzalez Canyon Work Party
e Mission Trails Habitat Crew
e Merit Scholarship Interviews

Saturday May 18"

47th Street Canyon Enhancement
Juniper Canyon Work Party

Mission Trails Trail Rehabilitation Crew
Weed Warriors at Tecolote Nature Center

Saturday May 25"

e Chollas Creek Work Party
e Mission Trails Park Beautification Crew
e Navajo Canyon Restoration Work Party

Sunday May 26"

e |Lopez Canyon Work Party

April 2013

May 2013
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Saturday June 1°%

e Ruffin Canyon Park Work Party
e University Heights Work Party
e Weed Warriors at Tecolote Nature Center

June 2013

Thursday June 6"

e Social Connection (TRS)

Saturday June 8"

e Mission Trails Habitat Crew

Saturday June 15"

47th Street Canyon Enhancement
Juniper Canyon Work Party

Mission Trails Trail Rehabilitation Crew
Weed Warriors at Tecolote Nature Center

Saturday June 22"°

e Chollas Creek Work Party
e Mission Trails Park Beautification Crew
¢ Navajo Canyon Restoration Work Party

Sunday June 23"

e Lopez Canyon Work Party
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